DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 78 BOYS U14 K1 500 HEAT 4

PLACE LANE NAME

1

6

4

Empty lane

FROLUND Alexander

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane
BOECK-HANSEN Maximillian
Empty lane

TIPSMARK Oskar

CRAFT ::-
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

FRI PM 14:35

CLUB RESULT

2:17:951
+0:00.000

KKP 2:30:633
+0:12.682

2:34:578
+0:16.627

2:44:764
+0:26.813

2:52:358
+0:34.407

SKK 2:58:494
+0:40.543

3:12:007
+0:54.056

HKK  3:16:705
+0:58.754

FPAGA)
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