

RACE 78 BOYS U14 K1 500 HEAT 4

FRI PM 14:35

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	6	Empty lane		2:17:951 +0:00.000
2	4	FRØLUND Alexander	KKP	2:30:633 +0:12.682
3	7	Empty lane		2:34:578 +0:16.627
4	3	Empty lane		2:44:764 +0:26.813
5	2	Empty lane		2:52:358 +0:34.407
6	8	BOECK-HANSEN Maximillian	SKK	2:58:494 +0:40.543
7	5	Empty lane		3:12:007 +0:54.056
8	1	TIPSMARK Oskar	HKK	3:16:705 +0:58.754

